Sunday 23 February 2014. 11:00 am Provisional Race Directors' Prize Presentation List

Category
senior men

male vet 40

male vet 45

male vet 50

Place
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Time

0:44:29
0:45:40
0:45:50
0:46:04
0:47:21
0:48:00

0:41:34
0:43:34
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:50:23
0:50:29

0:45:14
0:47:25
0:48:24
0:49:21
0:53:57
0:58:24

0:44:56
0:47:18
0:52:11
0:55:40
0:57:11
0:57:29

Name

DOLEZEL, Jan
GROVES, Kelvin
HELLMUND, Scott
BJERGFELT, John
RICHARDS, Martyn
CHANCELLOR, Chris

SQUIBB, Kevin
REED, Kevin
BULPETT, Steve
MOULE, Richard
WHALLEY, Nik
WHITE, Simon

MITCHELL, Gary
MURRIN, Chris
CEVERN, lan
SIBTHORPE, Wayne
WEBBER, Gary
COUSINS, Michael

VESTY, Tony
WALDRON, lan
SAMUEL, Andrew
JOHNS, Paul
BUNDAY, Simon
FOORD, Ron

Team

haldon trail runners
bideford aac
unaffiliated
unaffiliated
unaffiliated
cirencester ac

unaffiliated
ilfracombe running club
unaffiliated
unaffiliated
south molton strugglers
unaffiliated

unaffiliated
south molton strugglers
unaffiliated
south molton strugglers
unaffiliated
unaffiliated

north devon road runners
south molton strugglers
south molton strugglers
unaffiliated

dawlish coasters

running forever running club

Category

senoir men
senoir men
senoir men
senoir men
senoir men
senoir men

male vet 40
male vet 40
male vet 40
male vet 40
male vet 40
male vet 40

male vet 45
male vet 45
male vet 45
male vet 45
male vet 45
male vet 45

male vet 50
male vet 50
male vet 50
male vet 50
male vet 50
male vet 50

EntrantNo

168
87
24
32
130
54

13
39
129
78
16
25

108
64
144
41
113
173

159
194

90
58
181

Overall Position
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19
20
24
25

12
15
18
42
71

10
37
52
59
62



male vet 55

male vet 60

male vet 65

senior lady

vet lady 35
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0:58:15
1:04:13
1:06:02
1:06:09

0:58:38
0:59:01
1:04:48
1:06:23

1:01:04

0:48:05
0:51:36
0:51:42
0:51:55
0:54:00
0:54:20

0:56:00
0:58:11
1:00:33
1:00:39
1:01:06
1:03:21

MUIRHEAD, Hugh
BAILEY, Duncan
MURR, Rob
SMITH, Roy

MILLWARD, Rob
PROFFITT, David
ANDERSON, Dave
PATRICK, Alan

TOWNSEND, Ted

MENON, Mary

HILL, Sarah
WILLIAMSON, Rebecca
NEWBURY, Stephanie
SLEEP, Joanna
HUGHES, Naomi

HOPKINS, Rebecca
CALDWELL, Alison
JEWELL, Candas
SUMNER, Tracy
CETINKAYA, Lisa
ROWEY, Lynsey

north devon road runners
unaffiliated

running forever running club
unaffiliated

south west road runners
newport harriers ac
torrington

unaffiliated

Marlborough RC

unaffiliated

unaffiliated

ilfracombe running club
running forever running club
south molton strugglers
south molton strugglers

south molton strugglers
unaffiliated

bideford aac
unaffiliated

bideford aac
unaffiliated

male vet 55
male vet 55
male vet 55
male vet 55

male vet 60
male vet 60
male vet 60
male vet 60

male vet 65

senior lady
senior lady
senior lady
senior lady
senior lady
senior lady

vet lady 35
vet lady 35
vet lady 35
vet lady 35
vet lady 35
vet lady 35

68
38
182
103

92
43
150

62

79
125
29
167

60

132
114
86
128
148
67

69

110
116
118

72
75
112
122

89

14
31
32
36
43
45

53
67
82
84
90
105



vet lady 40

vet lady 45

vet lady 50

vet lady 55

vet lady 65
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0:47:13
0:53:44
0:59:30
0:59:34
1:00:44
1:02:46

0:55:20
0:58:57
0:59:28
1:00:43
1:02:29
1:02:45

0:57:06
0:57:12
1:00:57
1:03:55
1:06:08
1:09:50

0:50:41

1:09:27
1:10:44

1:32:18

1:15:10

ALLISON, Jane

FIELDS, Elaine
EVERETT-BROWN, Kirsty
HALFORD, Joanne
MEECH, Claire

DOYLE, Pauline

GENTRY, Caroline
ELLUTT, Tina
ANDERSON, Susan
YEO, Mandi
REYNOLDS, Ingrid
DARKE, Susan

RANDALL JOHNSON, Polly
MEREDITH, Alison
HENRY, Ruth

WOOLGAR, Lorrie
JONES, Amanda
KENNEDY, Hilary

HUNT, Maggie

BINDLOSS GIBB, Jo
MULHOLLAND, Joyce

CORNWELL, Gillian

ALLEN, Hilary

mud crew trail runners
south molton strugglers
unaffiliated

unaffiliated

unaffiliated

unaffiliated

south west road runners
unaffiliated
unaffiliated
unaffiliated
unaffiliated
unaffiliated

devon and cornwall police
Marlborough RC

north devon road runners
bideford aac

unaffiliated

brixham harrriers

fetch everyone running club

unaffiliated
north devon road runners

tiverton womens running group

south west road runners

vet lady 40
vet lady 40
vet lady 40
vet lady 40
vet lady 40
vet lady 40

vet lady 45
vet lady 45
vet lady 45
vet lady 45
vet lady 45
vet lady 45

vet lady 50
vet lady 50
vet lady 50
vet lady 50
vet lady 50
vet lady 50

vet lady 55

vet lady 55
vet lady 55

vet lady 55

vet lady 65

171
14
42
95
133
119

120
35
88
121
82
115

74
177
52
116

107

140

63
178

146

101

41
77
78
86
102

51
74
76
85
98
101

58
60
87
107
117
131

26

128
135

174

149



All Ladies

All Men

o Ul WN P
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0:47:13
0:48:05
0:50:41
0:51:36
0:51:42
0:51:55

0:41:34
0:43:34
0:44:29
0:44:56
0:45:14
0:45:40

ALLISON, Jane
MENON, Mary

HUNT, Maggie

HILL, Sarah
WILLIAMSON, Rebecca
NEWBURY, Stephanie

SQUIBB, Kevin
REED, Kevin
DOLEZEL, Jan
VESTY, Tony
MITCHELL, Gary
GROVES, Kelvin

mud crew trail runners
unaffiliated

fetch everyone running club
unaffiliated

ilffracombe running club
running forever running club

unaffiliated

ilffracombe running club
haldon trail runners
north devon road runners
unaffiliated

bideford aac

vet lady 40
senior lady
vet lady 55
senior lady
senior lady
senior lady

male vet 40
male vet 40
senoir men
male vet 50
male vet 45
senoir men

171
79
140
125
29
167

13
39
168
159
108
87

14
26
31
32
36
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