Sunday 23 February 2014. 11:00 am Provisional Race Directors' Prize Presentation List							
Category	Place	Time	Name	Team	Category	EntrantNo	<b>Overall Position</b>
senior men							
	1	0.44.20	DOLETEL 1	halden besit manage		160	2
	1	0:44:29	DOLEZEL, Jan	haldon trail runners	senoir men	168	3
	2	0:45:40	GROVES, Kelvin	bideford aac	senoir men	87	6
	3	0:45:50	HELLMUND, Scott	unaffiliated	senoir men	24	7
	4	0:46:04	BJERGFELT, John	unaffiliated	senoir men	32	8
	5	0:47:21	RICHARDS, Martyn	unaffiliated	senoir men	130	11
	6	0:48:00	CHANCELLOR, Chris	cirencester ac	senoir men	54	13
male vet 40							
	1	0:41:34	SQUIBB, Kevin	unaffiliated	male vet 40	13	1
	2	0:43:34	REED, Kevin	ilfracombe running club	male vet 40	39	2
	3	0:49:32	BULPETT, Steve	unaffiliated	male vet 40	129	19
	4	0:49:33	MOULE, Richard	unaffiliated	male vet 40	78	20
	5	0:50:23	WHALLEY, Nik	south molton strugglers	male vet 40	16	24
	6	0:50:29	WHITE, Simon	unaffiliated	male vet 40	25	25
mala vot 1E	O	0.50.25	Willie, Sillion	unannacca	maic vet 40	23	23
male vet 45							
	1	0:45:14	MITCHELL, Gary	unaffiliated	male vet 45	108	5
	2	0:47:25	MURRIN, Chris	south molton strugglers	male vet 45	64	12
	3	0:48:24	CEVERN, lan	unaffiliated	male vet 45	144	15
	4	0:49:21	SIBTHORPE, Wayne	south molton strugglers	male vet 45	41	18
	5	0:53:57	WEBBER, Gary	unaffiliated	male vet 45	113	42
	6	0:58:24	COUSINS, Michael	unaffiliated	male vet 45	173	71
male vet 50							
	1	0:44:56	VESTY, Tony	north devon road runners	male vet 50	159	4
	2	0:47:18	WALDRON, lan	south molton strugglers	male vet 50	194	10
	3	0:47:18	SAMUEL, Andrew	south molton strugglers	male vet 50	5	37
				unaffiliated	male vet 50		52
	4	0:55:40	JOHNS, Paul			90	
	5	0:57:11	BUNDAY, Simon	dawlish coasters	male vet 50	58	59
	6	0:57:29	FOORD, Ron	running forever running club	male vet 50	181	62

male vet 55							
	1	0:58:15	MUIRHEAD, Hugh	north devon road runners	male vet 55	68	69
	2	1:04:13	BAILEY, Duncan	unaffiliated	male vet 55	38	110
	3	1:06:02	MURR, Rob	running forever running club	male vet 55	182	116
	4	1:06:09	SMITH, Roy	unaffiliated	male vet 55	103	118
male vet 60							
	1	0:58:38	MILLWARD, Rob	south west road runners	male vet 60	92	72
	2	0:59:01	PROFFITT, David	newport harriers ac	male vet 60	43	75
	3	1:04:48	ANDERSON, Dave	torrington	male vet 60	150	112
	4	1:06:23	PATRICK, Alan	unaffiliated	male vet 60	28	122
male vet 65							
	1	1:01:04	TOWNSEND, Ted	Marlborough RC	male vet 65	62	89
				J			
senior lady							
Semon lady							
	1	0:48:05	MENON, Mary	unaffiliated	senior lady	79	14
	2	0:51:36	HILL, Sarah	unaffiliated	senior lady	125	31
	3	0:51:42	WILLIAMSON, Rebecca	ilfracombe running club	senior lady	29	32
	4	0:51:55	NEWBURY, Stephanie	running forever running club	senior lady	167	36
	5	0:54:00	SLEEP, Joanna	south molton strugglers	senior lady	6	43
	6	0:54:20	HUGHES, Naomi	south molton strugglers	senior lady	60	45
vet lady 35				33			
vectually 33							
	1	0:56:00	HOPKINS, Rebecca	south molton strugglers	vet lady 35	132	53
	2	0:58:11	CALDWELL, Alison	unaffiliated	vet lady 35	114	67
	3	1:00:33	JEWELL, Candas	bideford aac	vet lady 35	86	82
	4	1:00:39	SUMNER, Tracy	unaffiliated	vet lady 35	128	84
	5	1:01:06	CETINKAYA, Lisa	bideford aac	vet lady 35	148	90
	6	1:03:21	ROWEY, Lynsey	unaffiliated	vet lady 35	67	105

vet lady 40							
	1	0:47:13	ALLISON, Jane	mud crew trail runners	vet lady 40	171	9
	2	0:53:44	FIELDS, Elaine	south molton strugglers	vet lady 40	14	41
	3	0:59:30	EVERETT-BROWN, Kirsty	unaffiliated	vet lady 40	42	77
	4	0:59:34	HALFORD, Joanne	unaffiliated	vet lady 40	95	78
	5	1:00:44	MEECH, Claire	unaffiliated	vet lady 40	133	86
	6	1:02:46	DOYLE, Pauline	unaffiliated	vet lady 40	119	102
vet lady 45							
	1	0:55:20	GENTRY, Caroline	south west road runners	vet lady 45	120	51
	2	0:58:57	ELLUTT, Tina	unaffiliated	vet lady 45	35	74
	3	0:59:28	ANDERSON, Susan	unaffiliated	vet lady 45	88	76
	4	1:00:43	YEO, Mandi	unaffiliated	vet lady 45	121	85
	5	1:02:29	REYNOLDS, Ingrid	unaffiliated	vet lady 45	82	98
	6	1:02:45	DARKE, Susan	unaffiliated	vet lady 45	115	101
vet lady 50							
	1	0:57:06	RANDALL JOHNSON, Polly	devon and cornwall police	vet lady 50	74	58
	2	0:57:12	MEREDITH, Alison	Marlborough RC	vet lady 50	177	60
	3	1:00:57	HENRY, Ruth	north devon road runners	vet lady 50	52	87
	4	1:03:55	WOOLGAR, Lorrie	bideford aac	vet lady 50	116	107
	5	1:06:08	JONES, Amanda	unaffiliated	vet lady 50	9	117
	6	1:09:50	KENNEDY, Hilary	brixham harrriers	vet lady 50	107	131
vet lady 55							
	1	0:50:41	HUNT, Maggie	fetch everyone running club	vet lady 55	140	26
	2	1:09:27	BINDLOSS GIBB, Jo	unaffiliated	vet lady 55	63	128
	3	1:10:44	MULHOLLAND, Joyce	north devon road runners	vet lady 55	178	135
	4	1:32:18	CORNWELL, Gillian	tiverton womens running group	vet lady 55	146	174
vet lady 65	•	1.52.10	55ELL, Ga	and the second s		110	2, 1

south west road runners

vet lady 65

101

149

1

1:15:10

ALLEN, Hilary

## All Ladies

	1	0:47:13	ALLISON, Jane	mud crew trail runners	vet lady 40	171	9
	2	0:48:05	MENON, Mary	unaffiliated	senior lady	79	14
	3	0:50:41	HUNT, Maggie	fetch everyone running club	vet lady 55	140	26
	4	0:51:36	HILL, Sarah	unaffiliated	senior lady	125	31
	5	0:51:42	WILLIAMSON, Rebecca	ilfracombe running club	senior lady	29	32
	6	0:51:55	NEWBURY, Stephanie	running forever running club	senior lady	167	36
All Men							
	1	0:41:34	SQUIBB, Kevin	unaffiliated	male vet 40	13	1
	2	0:43:34	REED, Kevin	ilfracombe running club	male vet 40	39	2
	3	0:44:29	DOLEZEL, Jan	haldon trail runners	senoir men	168	3
	4	0:44:56	VESTY, Tony	north devon road runners	male vet 50	159	4
	5	0:45:14	MITCHELL, Gary	unaffiliated	male vet 45	108	5
	6	0:45:40	GROVES, Kelvin	bideford aac	senoir men	87	6